House

1,993 Sqft - 408 Stuart St, Fort Collins, Colorado

80525

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
931515
$480,000
5

3

1,993 Sqft

1955

UusS

Cco

Larimer
Fort Collins

/240769-S24 TO07
R69

80525




