House

1,993 Sqft - 408 Stuart St, Fort Collins, Colorado 80525









Basic Details

Property Type:	House	
MLS #:	931515	
Price:	\$480,000	
Bedrooms:	5	
Bathrooms:	3	
Total Square Feet:	1,993 Sqft	
Year Built:	1955	
Country:	US	
State:	CO	
County:	Larimer	
City:	Fort Collins	
Subdivision:	/240769-S24 T07 R69	
Zipcode:	80525	